Brasil Esgrima Ranking: 2023

discipline
Sabre Men's Senior 03.01.2024. 19:24
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
1926 - 2009 (1:2)
T2 10.02.2023 Warschau Sabre de Wolodyjowski Senior
T3 02.03.2023 Padua World Cup Senior
T4 10.03.2023 Curitiba Torneio Nacional Cidade de Curitiba Senior
T5 18.03.2023 Porto Alegre  1° Torneio Estadual Aberto Senior
T7 14.04.2023 Rio de Janeiro Torneio Nacional Cidade do Rio de Janeiro Senior
T9 29.04.2023 Curitiba | Etapa do Circuito Paranaense Adulto Senior
T10 12.05.2023 Madrid Villa de Madrid Senior
T11 20.05.2023 Rio de Janeiro 12 Etapa Circuito Carioca Senior
T12 20.05.2023 Porto Alegre  2° Torneio Estadual Aberto Senior
T13 26.05.2023 Belo Horizonte Torneio Nacional Cidade de Belo Horizonte Senior
T14 03.06.2023 Curitiba Il Etapa do Circuito Paranaense Adulto Senior
T15 23.06.2023 Sao Paulo Torneio de Ranking Paulista Adulto Senior
T16 24.06.2023 Porto Alegre  3° Torneio Estadual Aberto Senior
T17 08.07.2023 Rio de Janeiro 22 Etapa Circuito Carioca Senior
T18 29.07.2023 Curitiba Il Etapa do Circuito Paranaense Adulto Senior
T19 06.08.2023 Rio de Janeiro 32 Etapa Circuito Carioca Senior
T20 17.08.2023 Sao Paulo Torneio Nacional Cidade de Sao Paulo Senior
T21 12.10.2023 Porto Alegre  Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes Adulto  Senior
T22 08.12.2023 Orléans Grand Prix Nuoma Senior
rank points name nation yob T2T3 T4 T5 T7 T9 T10T11 Ti12 T13 T14 T15 Ti6 T17
1 432 O GAR.RIGOS BRA SP CAP 1996 96 120 96 (48)
Henrique Paulistano
2 4272 oPEKELMAN  pop SPECP 5000 (40) 120 (76) (54) 120
Bruno Pinheiros
3 372 0PEZZI Enrico BRA SP EQP 1994 76 76 (58)
Pinheiros
4 347.2 O0SALLES Fabio BRA SP QAP 2002 76 96 60
Paulistano
BECKER SP ECP
5 244 0 Matheus BRA Pinheiros 2004 60 (54) 56 (30.4)
6 240 0CARRIGOS — gp, SPCAP 55, 56 60 76 (38.4)
Murilo Paulistano
7 2372 oFACHINI BRA SF CAP 5402 58 58 54
Fernando Paulistano
BY KTF
Luitpold
8 190 O Eﬁ\osr:g\ée BRA Minchen, 2004 37 40 37 (24)
SP SSJE
Sao Jorge
9 1892 OPATTOErico BRA oF ESP 2006 41 41 (20.5) (30.4)
Pinheiros
10 186 O0SALIBARenato BRA o SAP 5004 54 56 76
Paulistano
11 1818 0 CHIERIGHINI BRA SP QAP 2005 39 39 (38) (21.6)
Lorenzo Paulistano
RS
Lindoia
12 173.6 0 WOLFF Arthur BRA Tenis 2008 (38.4) 21 48 35 (30.4)
Clube
RS
13 169.6 0 CHUBERT — ppj  Lindoia 5504 (30.4) 36 (30.4) 40 48
Lucas Ténis
Clube
RJ CMIL
14 159 O0BENTO Fellipe BRA Riode 2005 34 37 (38.4) (34) (38.4)
Janeiro
15 1552 OIKUNO Dylan BRA o ECP 5006 35 41 (16)
Pinheiros
16 155 OLEE Rafael BRA SP QAP 2003 40 39 39 (16.4)
Paulistano
17 1115 O0PAIM Antonio  BRA SP CAP 2006 36 20.5 20 (15.6)
Paulistano
RS
MEDEIROS Lindoia
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88.7

79.5
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72.7

71.6

69.9

69.4

67.6

59.2

58.6

57.5

54.1

54

53.9

48.9

48

48

46.6

41.75

40.6

0 Felipe BRA
ZAGROBELNY BRA
Icaro

0 VASCONCELOS BRA
Italo

0 PULGA Roberto BRA

0 RIGUES Philip BRA

0 MORAIS Arthur BRA
AUGUSTO

0 GONCALVES BRA
Carlos
PAGANI Julio BRA
Cesar

0 BALDIN Rodrigo BRA
BOTELHO
Arthur BRA
RANGEL Paulo
Roberto BRA
MOURA Luis BRA
Fernando
VASQUES
Gabriel BRA

O LEMES Fabio BRA

0 BATISTA Raul BRA

0 MOMO Carlos BRA

0 PLATZ Luan BRA

0 RAMOS Rafael BRA
SOUZA Paulo
Roberto BRA

0 FARIAS Victor BRA

0 NUNES Arthur BRA

0 ASSIS Gabriel BRA

0 FAYOS Juan BRA

0 REIS André BRA

0 VARGAS Lucas BRA

Ténis 2004
Clube
PR
Instituto
Mais
Esporte
RJ CDE
Rio de
Janeiro
RJ CDE
Rio de
Janeiro
PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao
SP SSJE
Sao Jorge 1974
PR

Instituto

Mais

Esporte

SP Baldln 1982
Esgrima

RS
Lindéia
Ténis
Clube

RJ AMAN
Agulhas
Negras
RJ AMAN
Agulhas
Negras
SP ECP
Pinheiros 2002
SP CMSP

Sao Paulo 1986
RJ AMAN
Agulhas
Negras
RJ AMAN
Agulhas
Negras
RJ GEEN
Escola
Naval
SPCAP 505
Paulistano
PR
Instituto
Mais
Esporte
RJ GEEN
Escola
Naval

RJ CMIL
Rio de
Janeiro
PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

RJ GEEN
Escola
Naval

RJ GEEN
Escola
Naval

1995

1992

1995

1999

2006

1995

2006

2001

1997

2001

2000

2003

1989

2000

2000

1997

1977

2001

2003

48

19.5

18.5

38

30.4

19

35

18

23.2

48

34

(21.6)

20

24

19.5

18.5

17 232

18

17.5

16

19

(16.4)

16.5

15.5

(38.4)

21

30.4 36

304 175

(24) 19

(16.4)

24

(15.6)

30.4

48

(23.2)

14)

(38.4)
(38.4)
(30.4)
(30.4)
(23.2)
(22.4)
15.2
(24)
30.4
(15.2)
23.2
(7.8)
(14.8)
(24)
21.6
(21.6)
(16.4)
(48)
48
(22.4)
16
15.6

215
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57

58

59
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63

64

65

66

67

38.4

37.2

34

33.5

32.5

30.4

30.4

30.4

30.4

27.25

24

24

234

23.2

22.9

224

21.6

21.6

21.6

21

20.5

20

19.5

16.4

16

0 TARTA Vinicius

0 SOUZA Andrei

0 MOURA Vitor

LEONIDAS
Furtado

QUEIROZ
Danilo

0 GOLDENBERG
Theo

RUBIALE
Alberto

DELLAROSA
Felipe

GIANLUCA
Castilho

0 CRUZ Theo

0 MONIZ Marcus

FANGUEIRO
Eissom

0 FERREIRA
André

BENEVIDES
Marcos

0 MORAES Lucas

0 CHAHDA Arthur

RODRIGUES
Ricardo

0 BORGES Renan

FERREIRA
Pedro Luiz

TAKAKURA
Filipe

0 GOMEZ Marcos
0 KOGUT Nicollas
TEIXEIRA

Henrique

GIOVANI
Carvalho

0 ROGER Willian

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

RJ AMAN
Agulhas
Negras
RJ CDE
Rio de
Janeiro
MG
Roméo
Gomes
Esgrima
SP Baldln 2006
Esgrima

PR

Sociedade 1998
Thalia

PR
Instituto
Mais
Esporte
PR
Instituto
Mais
Esporte
MG AFA
Forca
Aérea
MG
Roméo
Gomes
Esgrima
MG AFA
Forca
Aérea

RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

SP CMSP
Sao Paulo 1976
MG AFA
Forca
Aérea

RJ GEEN
Escola
Naval

SP SSJE 1992
Sao Jorge
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

RJ CMIL
Rio de
Janeiro
SP CMSP
Sao Paulo 2008
RJ CDE
Rio de
Janeiro
SP Baldln 2004
Esgrima

PR

Instituto

Mais

Esporte

SP SSJE 2004
Sao Jorge
MG AFA
Forca
Aérea

PR
Instituto
Mais

2000

2002

1983

2005

2006

2005

2002

2005

2003

1991

1999

2004

1972

1999

1999

2003

2001

1998

38.4 (24)
23.2
18
14
304 (30.4)
(22.4) (23.2)
304 (16.4)
(13.6)
18.5
(22.4) (14.8) (22.4)
24 (22.4)
8.4
23.2
14.4 (14.4)
22.4
21.6
21.6
21
20.5
20
19.5
(16)
16
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Esporte
PR CMPR

68 16 0 OLIVEIRA Jose BRA 2005 16
Parana
FIGUEIREDO RJ
68 16 0COMES BRA Esgrima 2008
Frederico .
Castillo
Fernandes
70 15.6 0ZANNIN Paulo BRA PR CMPR 1962 15.6 (15.2)
Parana
RJ CMIL
71 15.6 0 MIRANDA Heitor BRA Rio de 2009 (14.8)
Janeiro
PR
72 156 02ZOTZBernardo BRA Sociedade 2005 15.6
Thalia
RJ CDE
73 152 oFETTERLE  po)r Riode 1990 15.2
Amaury .
Janeiro
RJ AMAN
NUNES DA
74 148 O SILVA Kaiky BRA Agulhas 2003
Negras
RAMOS RJ AMAN
75 13.6 0PEREIRA BRA Agulhas 2003
Magno Negras
76 10 SA'\,ITOS BRA SP QAP 1972
Américo Paulistano
77 975 0oCARVALHO  gp, SPECP 469
Fernando Pinheiros
MG
78 9 PARREIRA BRA Esgrima 2002
Pedro .
Rapier
.. BRA SPECP
79 8.2 0 GODOY Luiggi BRA  Pinheiros 2008 8.2
all-assigned-competitions
title nation pointrule replaced deleted
1 World Cup Thilisi GEO 14.01.2022 16.01.2022 Senior 1 ?GPOZ) - 13.01.2023
2 Gerevich-Kovacs-Karpati Budapest HUN 18.03.2022 20.03.2022 Senior 1 gle (@- 10.02.2023
3 Copa Porto Alegre 250 anos Porto Alegre BRA 22.04.2022 24.04.2022 Senior 1 NAT 1 10.03.2023
4 Villa de Madrid Madrid ESP  06.05.2022 08.05.2022 Senior 1 ?;)2) @ 02.03.2023
5 Trophée Luxardo Padua ITA  20.05.2022 22.05.2022 Senior 1 %302) - 24.03.2023
. Contagem, .
6 1° Torneio Adulto - 95 Anos CBE MG BRA 26.05.2022 29.05.2022 Senior 1 NAT 1 14.04.2023
7 2° Torneio Adulto - 95 Anos CBE ?;?“Sifo BRA 23.06.2022 25.06.2022 Senior 1 NAT 1 26.05.2023
8 Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes Curitiba BRA 19.08.2022 21.08.2022 Senior 1 NAT 1 17.08.2023
9 Lampeonato Brasileiro Interclubes x4 paulo BRA  22.00.2022 25.09.2022 Senior LNAT 1 12.10.2023
10 World Cup Algier ALG 10.11.2022 13.11.2022 Senior 1 (ZDEIBDS?; @- 27.04.2023
11 Grand Prix Nuoma Orléans FRA 08.12.2022 10.12.2022 Senior 1 %);; - 12.05.2023
. . . QP2(1-
12 Grand Prix Tunis TUN 13.01.2023 15.01.2023 Senior 1 160)
13 Sabre de Wolodyjowski Warschau ~POL  10.02.2023 12.02.2023 Senior 1 gle @-
. QP2(1-
14 World Cup Padua ITA  02.03.2023 04.03.2023 Senior 1 160)
15 Torneio Nacional Cidade de Curitiba Curitiba BRA 10.03.2023 12.03.2023 Senior 1 NAT 1
16 1° Torneio Estadual Aberto Porto Alegre BRA 18.03.2023 18.03.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1 18.03.2023
17 1° Torneio Estadual Aberto Porto Alegre BRA 18.03.2023 18.03.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1
18 Gerevich-Kovacs-Karpati Budapest  HUN  24.03.2023 26.03.2023 Senior 1 3¢ -
19 Tomeio Nacional Cidade do Rio de  Rio de BRA 14.04.2023 16.04.2023 Senior 1 NAT 1
Janeiro Janeiro
20 SK Telecom Seoul Grand Prix Seoul KOR 27.04.2023 29.04.2023 Senior 1 ZQSPS3; -
21 | Etapa do Circuito Paranaense o ipa  BRA  29.04.2023 30.04.2023 Senior 3NAT 1 29.04.2023

Adulto
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22 | Etapa do Circuito Paranaense Curitiba BRA 29.04.2023 30.04.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

Adulto

23 Villa de Madrid Madrid ESP  12.05.2023 14.05.2023 Senior 1 28';3) @-

24 12 Etapa Circuito Carioca JR;?]:i‘fo BRA 20.05.2023 21.05.2023 Senior SNAT 1 20.05.2023
25 12 Etapa Circuito Carioca JR;?V;‘:O BRA 20.05.2023 21.05.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

26 2° Torneio Estadual Aberto Porto Alegre BRA  20.05.2023 20.05.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1 20.05.2023
27 2° Torneio Estadual Aberto Porto Alegre BRA  20.05.2023 20.05.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

28 Torneio Nacional Cidade de Belo  Belo BRA 26.05.2023 28.05.2023 Senior 1 NAT 1

Horizonte Horizonte

29 I)\fjﬁga do Circuito Paranaense o ipa  BRA  03.06.2023 04.06.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

30 'A'\dEth‘opa do Circuito Paranaense o ipa  BRA  03.06.2023 04.06.2023 Senior 3NAT 1 03.06.2023
31 Torneio de Ranking Paulista Adulto Sao Paulo BRA 23.06.2023 25.06.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1 23.06.2023
32 Torneio de Ranking Paulista Adulto Sao Paulo BRA 23.06.2023 25.06.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

33 3° Torneio Estadual Aberto Porto Alegre BRA 24.06.2023 24.06.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1 24.06.2023
34 3° Torneio Estadual Aberto Porto Alegre BRA  24.06.2023 24.06.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

35 22 Etapa Circuito Carioca ?;?1;?0 BRA 08.07.2023 08.07.2023 Senior 3NAT 1 08.07.2023
36 22 Etapa Circuito Carioca JR;?];‘:O BRA 08.07.2023 08.07.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

37 thﬁfz)pa do Circuito Paranaense o BRA 29.07.202330.07.2023 Senior 3NAT 1 29.07.2023
38 'A'\'dﬁltgpa do Circuito Paranaense o ipa  BRA  29.07.2023 30.07.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

39 32 Etapa Circuito Carioca ?;ﬂ;fo BRA 06.08.2023 06.08.2023 Senior 3NAT 1 06.08.2023
40 32 Etapa Circuito Carioca JR;?];‘:O BRA 06.08.2023 06.08.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

41 :,‘;L’:g'o Nacional Cidade de Sd0 o5/ palc  BRA  17.08.2023 19.08.2023 Senior 1 NAT 1

42 igmt%eo”ato Brasileiro Interclubes 5 1 Alegre BRA  12.10.2023 15.10.2023 Senior 1 NAT 1

43 Grand Prix Nuoma Orléans FRA 08.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior 1 %302) -

Ednilson Cezano - ed@brasilesgrima.com.br



